
.SCHEDULE - PART II81
MFN
Staging
Category

Tariff
Item

Most-Favoured- 
Nation Tariff

Initial Rate 3%9305.29.10 L

Initial Rate 3% L9305.29.89

3.5%Initial Rate L9305.90.10

3.5%Initial Rate L9305.90.20

3.5% LInitial Rate9305.90.90

3.5% LInitial Rate9306.29.00

3.5% LInitial Rate9306.90.90

M3.6%
Free

Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9403.90.11

3.6%
Free

MInitial Rate 
Final Rate

9403.90.19

M3.6%
Free

Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9403.90.91

M3.6%
Free

Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9403.90.99

M6.1%

4.5%
Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9405.91.99

iM4.7%Initial Rale 
Final Rate

9405.92.00
3.5%

M6.8%Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9405.99.10
6%

M6.8%Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9405.99.90
6%

L4.5%Initial Rate9506.39.30

M2.4%
Free

Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9603.30.90

M2.4%
Free

Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9603.50.90

M5.5%Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9606.10.00
3.5%

M6.9%Initial Rate 
Final Rate

9606.21.10
4.5%

0


